
 

All Surcharges valid from 1 April, 2025 and subject to change 

Tariff Surcharges – Effective 1 April, 2025 

Export Local Charges  

 

Code Description Location/Port 20’ Cntr 40’ Cntr 

THL Terminal Handling Charge – Dry Containers AKL, TRG, 
NPE & LYT 

NZD380 NZD460 

THL Terminal Handling Charge – Reefer Containers AKL, TRG, 
NPE & LYT 

NZD605 NZD740 

THL Terminal Handling Charge – Dry Containers Metroport 
Auckland 

NZD395 NZD495 

THL Terminal Handling Charge – Reefer Containers Metroport 
Auckland 

NZD625 NZD770 

ISL International Security Levy ALL USD26 USD26 

TSL Terminal Security Levy ALL NZD36 NZD36 

DOC Documentation Fee – Per Bill Manual ALL NZD128 per bill 

DOC Documentation Fee – Per Bill Electronic ALL NZD72 per bill 

AMS Advanced Manifest Submission 24hr Rule Countries ALL USD35 per bill 

AMA Advance Manifest Amendment Fee ALL USD40 per bill 

HAZ Hazardous Surcharge (If applicable) ALL USD200 USD400 

PRS Napier Port Infrastructure & Insurance Levy  ALL NZD125 NZD250 

PRS Lyttelton Port Infrastructure Levy ALL NZD75 NZD150 

PRS Auckland Port Infrastructure Levy  ALL NZD60 NZD120 

PRS Tauranga Port Infrastructure Levy ALL NZD55 NZD110 

MBF Manual Booking Fee ALL NZD 125 per booking 

CCL Booking Cancellation Fee (Non-ONE Quote) * 
Effective 16 June, 2025 

ALL NZD70 NZD140 

  

Import Local Charges  

 

Code Description Location/Port 20’ Cntr 40’ Cntr 

THD Terminal Handling Charge – Dry Containers AKL, TRG, 
NPE & LYT 

NZD500 NZD825 

THD Terminal Handling Charge – Reefer Containers AKL, TRG, 
NPE & LYT 

NZD595 NZD860 

THD Terminal Handling Charge – Dry Containers Metroport 
Auckland 

NZD515 NZD860 

THD Terminal Handling Charge – Reefer Containers Metroport 
Auckland 

NZD615 NZD890 

ISL International Security Levy ALL USD26 USD26 

TSD Terminal Security Fee ALL NZD36 NZD36 

DOF Documentation Fee  ALL NZD97 per bill 

CMC Container Maintenance & Cleaning ALL NZD35 NZD35 

PRS Napier Port Infrastructure & Insurance Levy ALL NZD125 NZD250 

PRS Lyttelton Port Infrastructure Levy ALL NZD75 NZD150 

PRS  Auckland Port Infrastructure Levy  ALL NZD60 NZD120 

PRS Tauranga Port Infrastructure Levy ALL NZD55 NZD110 

 

 

AKL = Auckland, TRG = Tauranga, NPE = Napier, LYT = Lyttelton 

 

 



 

All Surcharges valid from 1 April, 2025 and subject to change 

 

 

The surcharges above are the most common to apply but do not represent all surcharges applicable. Please check with the local 

ONE NZ office for more information. 

 

Additional Service Fee’s 
 

Code Description Amount Basis 

BAO Bill Amendment Fee - Origin NZD82 Per bill 

BAD Bill Amendment Fee – Destination  NZD82 Per bill 

LPS Late SLI Submission  NZD 100 Per SLI 

REI Bill re-issue/re-upload fee  NZD 30 Per bill 

ADB Bill Issue for shipment not originating in New Zealand NZD 150 Per bill 

BLC Courier Fee NZD 15 Per bill 

MRF Manual Release Fee (Telex Release) NZD 82 Per bill 

CTF Certificate issue Fee NZD 43 Per certificate 

LCB Late Bill Collection Fee NZD 150 Per bill 

ADB Express Release  (Change OBL to SWB) NZD 82 Per bill 

SBL Switch Bill  USD 250 Per bill 

ADB Split/Merge Bill (After Issue) USD 65 Per bill 

EPH Elsewhere Payment Handling Fee  - Issue invoice/Receive 
payment for a shipment not to/from NZ 

USD 85 Per bill 

 

The surcharges above are the most common to apply but do not represent all surcharges applicable. Please check with the local 

ONE NZ office for more information 


